Race Date
October 16, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Munster
Team Score (places): 53

2270 Korey Allen

2273 Ralph Brown

2271 Varrick Allen

2277 Maxwell Lindenmayer
2278 lan Smith

2279 Gabriel Tienstra

2280 Benjamin Witten

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places): 70

2056 Weston Hulen

2065 Cameron Zimmerman
2059 Nathan Murphy

2052 Jacob Bell

2058 Andrew Luri

2060 Chase Payne

2055 Kade Honickel

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places): 79

2224 Vince Vanderveen
2218 Ethan Schassburger
2216 Riley Petrovich
2213 Drew McGrath

2222 Kaden Smith

2225 Austin Wojcik

2219 Trey Scheub

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 91

2238 Jackson Bakker

2247 Benjamin Keeton

2241 LeAnthony Coleman-Lark
2244 Nathan Hayden

2246 Vaughn Huber

2249 Joshua Reck

2240 Joshua Breitenreiter

~No ok wWDN R

2021 IHSAA XC Regional - Crown Point

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:17.8
12 6 6 17:06.9 17:06.9 0:00.0
10 8 14 17:10.3 34:17.2 0:03.5
12 11 25 17:20.2 51:37.3 0:13.3
12 13 38 17:23.4  1:09:00.6 0:16.5
10 15 53 17:28.3  1:26:28.9 0:21.4
12 (28) (81) 17:55.6  1:44:24.5 0:48.8
10 (29) (110) 17:56.2  2:02:20.7 0:49.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:24.3
10 4 4 17:03.6 17:03.6 0:00.0
12 9 13 17:11.3 34:14.8 0:07.7
11 10 23 17:16.9 51:31.7 0:13.3
11 21 44 17:38.4  1:09:10.0 0:34.8
10 26 70 17:51.4 1:27:.01.4 0:47.8
9 (37) (107) 18:21.4  1:45:22.7 1:17.8
11 (44) (151) 19:01.0 2:04:23.6 1:57.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:28.4
12 3 3 17:00.1 17:00.1 0:00.0
12 12 15 17:20.2 34:20.3 0:20.1
10 14 29 17:25.7 51:45.9 0:25.6
10 19 48 17:33.1  1:09:19.0 0:33.0
11 31 79 18:02.9 1:27:21.8 1:02.8
10 (33) (112) 18:13.9 1:45:35.7 1:13.8
12 (36) (148) 18:20.4  2:03:56.0 1:20.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:30.2
12 2 2 16:40.7 16:40.7 0:00.0
11 17 19 17:31.5 34:12.2 0:50.9
12 22 41 17:41.6 51:53.8 1:01.0
11 23 64 17:42.7  1:09:36.4 1:02.1
12 27 91 17:54.2  1:27:30.6 1:13.6
12 (46) (137) 19:15.9  1:46:46.5 2:35.3
11 (52) (189) 20:04.6  2:06:51.0 3:24.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 1 10/16/2021 12:40:50



Race Date
October 16, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - llliana Christian
Team Score (places): 114

2198 Brady Vroom

2192 Nolan Bouwman
2191 Logan Boersma
2193 Trevor Eenigenburg
2195 Fritz Olthof

2194 Jarvis Mickles

2190 Cody Aardsma

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Hanover Central
Team Score (places): 143

2132 Ryan York

2128 Bryce Noble
2126 Daniel Kartz
2124 Christian Dahn
2131 Charlie Watson
2125 Chase Fajman
2127 Alex Maranowicz

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 149

2177 Owen Stankich
2172 Felix Lopez

2175 Joseph Meagher
2174 Ryan Mattel
2170 Kolin Gladney
2173 Thomas Martin
2171 Vicente Gutierrez

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places): 240

2097 Joseph LaPatra
2091 David Bacon I

2095 Joshua Hansen

2098 Hayden O'Brien

2089 Maxwell Archambault
2092 Thomas Bukowski
2100 Daveon Singh

~No ok wWDN R

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2021 IHSAA XC Regional - Crown Point

Final Team Results

year

12
10
12
12
11
10

11
12
10
11
12

10

12
10

10
10

10
12
10
12
11
10
12

Boys
Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:45.5
7 7 17:08.7 17:08.7 0:00.0
18 25 17:33.0 34:41.6 0:24.4
25 50 17:48.6 52:30.1 0:40.0
30 80 18:01.3 1:10:31.4 0:52.7
34 114 18:15.9  1:28:47.3 1:07.3
(40) (154) 18:29.3  1:47:16.5 1:20.7
(47) (201) 19:26.7 2:06:43.1 2:18.1
Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 18:17.3
1 1 16:31.9 16:31.9 0:00.0
5 6 17:04.6 33:36.5 0:32.8
43 49 18:43.5 52:19.9 2:11.7
45 94 19:12.3  1:11:32.1 2:40.4
49 143 19:54.2  1:31:26.3 3:22.4
(55) (198) 21:15.8 1:52:42.1 4:43.9
(59) (257) 22:16.7  2:14:58.7 5:44.9
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:02.8
20 20 17:33.4 17:33.4 0:00.0
24 44 17:48.2 35:21.5 0:14.8
32 76 18:10.6 53:32.1 0:37.3
35 111 18:19.8  1:11:51.8 0:46.5
38 149 18:22.0  1:30:13.8 0:48.7
(39) (188) 18:27.6  1:48:41.3 0:54.3
(42) (230) 18:42.4  2:07:23.7 1:09.1
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:38.8
16 16 17:31.5 17:31.5 0:00.0
51 67 19:57.3 37:28.8 2:25.8
56 123 21:25.6 58:54.3 3:54.1
57 180 21:59.7 1:20:54.0 4:28.2
60 240 22:20.0 1:43:13.9 4:48.5
(62) (302) 24:39.4  2:07:53.3 7:07.9
(63) (365) 25:07.4  2:33:00.6 7:35.9
2 10/16/2021 12:40:52



Race Date

2021 IHSAA XC Regional - Crown Point

October 16, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 246

2165
2158
2161
2162
2156
2164
2160

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jalen Strietelmeier
John Hamstra
Caden Quigg
Austin Ridderhoff
Kevin Dugan
Ryan Sobkowicz
Noah Ostrom

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): Inc.

2139
2141
2140
2138

A wWDNBE

Jonathon Noel
Robert Summerville
Christian Summers
Aidan Bowgren

Team - Whiting
Team Score (places): Inc.

2293
2292
2294
2295

A WDNPE

Eron Herrejon
Isaac Edge
Lucas Lechuga
Emiliano Macias

Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2012
2 2011
3 2010

Ethan Quintana
Mason Bills
Ryan Alaniz

Team - Gary West Side
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2072
2 2078
3 2071
ihsaa 2077

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Joshua Hardy
Jermel Washington
Jaylon Green

Lex Walker

Final Team Results

year

o © ©

o ©

11

11
10

12

12

12
10

12
12
10
10

Boys
Boy's

Overall
Place

41
48
50
53
54

(58)

(61)

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

g1 o1 01 O

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(6]

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5
ihsaaR1

(6]

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:00.7

41
89
139
192
246
(304)
(365)

18:31.5
19:32.4
19:56.6
20:58.4
21:04.4
21:59.9
23:00.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:01.9
18:25.6
18:42.3
19:07.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:53.4
22:04.6
23:23.6
25:17.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:06.8
18:25.9
19:44.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:53.6
20:02.9
25:01.6

18:31.5
38:03.8
58:00.4
1:18:58.7
1:40:03.1
2:02:02.9
2:25:03.2

18:01.9
36:27.5
55:09.8
1:14:17.1

20:53.4
42:57.9
1.06:21.5
1:31:39.3

18:06.8
36:32.7
56:17.4

19:53.6
39:56.5
1:04:58.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:00.9
1:25.1
2:26.9
2:32.9
3:28.4
4:28.8

0:00.0
0:23.8
0:40.4
1:05.5

0:00.0
1:11.2
2:30.3
4:24.6

0:00.0
0:19.1
1:38.0

0:00.0
0:09.3
5:08.0

10/16/2021 12:40:52



Race Date
October 16, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Hammond Morton
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2109 Nikolas Barrera
2 2110 Hunter Bussey

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2252 Zachary Dunn
2 2253 David Walton

Team - Andrean
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2003 Curtis Baum

Team - Calumet
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2013 Robert Frazier

Team - Hammond Bishop Noll

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2103 Antoine Lewis

Team - Hammond Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2104 Samuel Cervantes

2021 IHSAA XC Regional - Crown Point

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
year Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 18:49.6 18:49.6
10 Less Than 5 21:35.2 40:24.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 16:44.2 16:44.2
11 Less Than 5 18:43.6 35:27.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 18:57.6 18:57.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 19:37.4 19:37.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 18:15.9 18:15.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 20:23.9 20:23.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:45.7

0:00.0
1:59.5

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 4 10/16/2021 12:40:53



